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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

JUNE 2025
Date Day No. of Working Days/Events/Holidays

01-Jun fun

02-Jun Non

03-Jun Tue
~ 04-Jun Vled aSexcamse = L e
~ 05-Jun Thu

06-Jun ri

07-Jun tiat Bakrid - Holiday

08-Jun fun

09-Jun Mion School Reopens for classes X & X1l / LKG interaction with Class
= teacher
~ 10-Jun Tue LKG interaction with Class teacher
~11-Jun Vied School reopens for all classes 1

12-Jun Thu 2

13-Jun i 3

14-Jun Lat Festival of Expressions 4

15-Jun fun

16-Jun hon 5

17-Jun Tue 6

18-Jun \i/ed 7

19-Jun Thu 8

20-Jun B8 {5 B
'_ 21-Jun | at World Music Day 10

22-Jun fun

23-Jun Nlon 11

24-Jun Tue 12

25-Jun V/ed Main School Investiture Ceremony 13

26-Jun Thu Investiture Ceremony — Class VIl 14
~ 27-Jun ¥ Investiture Ceremony —Class V 15

28-Jun tat Fourth Saturday - Holicay

29-Jun | fun

30-Jun Nlon 16

Total days 16
No. of WD: 16
0+16=16

4-Jun — World 3lood Donor Day

7-Jun — Death /inniversary of Vanchinathan

1-Jun - International Yoga Day
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R.S.K.Higher Secondary School
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JULY 2025

Date Day No. of Working Days/Events/Holidays
01-Jul Tue Plastic Free Week starts 1
~ 02-Jul V/ed 2
03-Jul Thu 3
04-Jul ri Drawing Competition —Class | & Il 4
05-Jul tat | Drawing Competition — Class Ill to VIII /Plastic Free Week Ends 5
~ 06-Jul fun Muharam
07-Jul | Nlon 6
08-Jul | Tue T
~ 09-ul Vied | . 8
104ul | Thu X 2 8
11-Jul | ' 10 T
12-Jul tat Second Saturday — Holiday
13-Jul Sun 5
~ 14-4ul Non Heats & Finals 1
15-Jul Tue Heats & Finals 12
16-Jul Ved 13
17-Jul Thu 14
18-Jul Bri English Recitation — Class | & Il / Sardar Vallabhai Patel Football
Tournament 4'" Edition Day 1 15
19-3ul i English Recitation — Class Ill to V/Poster Making — Class VI to Vill
= | = Sardar Vallabhai Patel Football Tournament 4'" Edition Day2 16
20-Jul San
21-Jul NV on 17
22-ul | Tue 18
23-Jul Wed | 19
24-Jul Tau 20
S 25ul | ki e IFE
~ 26-Jul Sat 3 Fourth Saturday — Holiday
27-Jul Sin ==
28-Jul NMon PT - I / Mid-Term Examination Begins 22
29l | Tue 23
30-Jul Wed 24
31-Jul T 25
Total days 25
No. of WD: 25
16+25=41

5-Jul - Birth Anr iversary of K.Kamarajar (Educational Developgment Day)

9-Jul - Birth Anr jversary of Mangal Pandey

3-Jul - Lokmanya Tilak Birth Anniversary / 26-Jul - Kargil Vijay Diwas
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AUGUST 2025

Date hay No. of Working Days/Events,Holidays
01-Aug | Fri - ;
02-Aug iat PT - | /Mid-Term Examir ation Ends
~03-Aug tun
~04-Aug [ Mon 3
05-Aug “ue 4
~ 06-Aug Vied 5
07-Aug Thu 6
08-Aug ri SPORTS DAY 7
09-Aug Sat Second Saturday - Holiday
10-Aug fun
11-Aug Non - 8
12-Aug Tue 9
13-Aug V'ed 10
14-Aug | Thu English Calligraphy — Classes | & II 11
15-Aug i Independence Day Celebration
16-Aug tat Janmashtami - Holiday
17-Aug Sun
18-Aug Non 12
19-Aug | Tue 13
20-Aug Wed Theatre Day 14
21-Aug Tau 15
22-Aug | ri 16
23-Aug Sat 17
24-Aug Sun
25Aug_ | Non 18
26-Aug | Tue 19
27-Aug Wed Vinayagar Chaturthi — Holiday
28-Aug Tw 20
 29-Aug Fri Tamil / Hindi Calligraphy - Class | & 11 21
Tamil / Hindi Recitation - Class Ill to V
30-Aug ™ Group Singing - Class Vito VIl 22
31-Aug Sun
Total days 22
No. of WD: 22
41+22=63

9-Aug-Quit India Jay
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SEPTEMBER 2025

Date Day No. of Working Days/Events/Holidays
01-Sep Mon 1
02-Sep “ue 2
_ 03-Sep \/ed 3
04-Sep “hu 4
05-Sep Fri Milad-un- Nabi - Holiday
06-Sep jat English Calligraphy - Class IlltoV 5
07-Sep fun
~ 08-Sep Non 6
09-Sep “ue 7
10-Sep \Vi/ed 8
11-Sep Thu 9
12-Sep “ri MEEL 10 :
, Tamil / Hindi Calligraphy - Class Il to V
1 ' :l
e 4 Craft Work - Class Vito VIl 11
14-Sep fun
15-Sep Nlon 12
16-Sep Tue 13
17-Sep V/ed Term - | / Quarterly Examlnation Bagins 14
18-Sep Thu 15 '
19-Sep “ri 16
~ 20-Sep tat 17
21-Sep fun
22-Sep Non 18
_ 23-Sep Tue 19
24-Sep V'ed Kala Kamps begin 20
25-Sep Thu 21
26-Sep ri Term - | / Quarterly Examination Ends 22
27-Sep tat Pooja Holidays Begin
AiSep | Jn
29-Sep N on
30-Sep Tue
Total days 22
No. of WD: 22
63+22=85

I5-Sep - Birth Anriversary of Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan / Teacher's Day

I5-Sep - Birth Anriversary of V.0. Chidhambaram

5-Sep — Onam / . 8-Sep - Birth Anniversary of Bhagat Singh

PRINCIPAI.
R.S.K.Higher Secondiiry School
BHEL, Township. Kailasapuram
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